
期

30

30

総　務 31

新規事業 31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

30

30

31

31

31

32

32

32

30

30

31

31

32

32

経　理 担　当

担当補佐

副部長

防衛大学校同窓会　本部事務局員名簿

津田　昌隆 空

川上　陽

人　事

空

海

河江　啓介 空

荒木　哲哉 空

小田　英明 陸

小俵　和之 海

（ＳＡ:専門アドバイザー）

職　　　　名 氏　　名 要員

眞弓　康次 陸

部　長 山坂　泰明 陸

佐藤　幸喜 空

(2023.7.1現在）

総　務

副部長

担当
国際交流

支援

担当補佐
海大川　努

総　務

会議運営

新規事業

佐々木　俊哉 陸

小山　武徳

海

空

今村　靖弘 海

桒田　昌範 海

福重　毅尚 陸

芳賀　基

空

深谷　徳彦 陸

本山　泰之

川村　浩和 陸

淵崎　直樹

佐野　光 陸

国際交流 支援

浦野　与志生 陸

小谷　琢磨 陸

野澤　隆一

常勤

部　長

部　長

空

副部長

担　当

担当補佐

川波　清明

坂尾　陽子

宮本　裕徳

海

陸



30

30

HCD/HVD 31

HCD2 31

テニス/支部 31

囲碁等 31

ゴルフ/講演 31

HCD/HVD 32

HCD2 32

テニス/支部 32

囲碁等 32

ゴルフ/講演 32

30

30

17

29

31

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

32 海
人材バンク

川崎　誠二 陸

広　報

部　長

副部長

技術顧問

ＳＡ（システム事項）

担当

浅野　潔

ＨＰ
生田　孝治

空

担当補佐

ＨＰ
和田　政

機関紙

萬　昌裕

陸

池田　五十二

徳橋　浩志

佐藤　恭弘

八木　聖一郎 陸

事　業

部　長

副部長

担当

担当補佐

人材バンク

機関紙

陸

海

空

阿部　昌平 陸

小暮　幹太

陸

空

空

陸

時藤　和夫

森永　秀作

村田　和美

陸

海

前田　丈典 海

伊藤　辰彦 海

大西　正浩

陸

陸

空

榮村　佳之 陸

山越　博道 海

岩崎　仁彦

空

朝倉　譲

池ノ本　八郎 陸

佐藤　広憲

田中　康彦 空

西川　亘

海

岡部　勝昭

空

空

永井　克征

時久　寛司


